Date

14% April 2015
18% April 2015
29™" April 2015
2" May 2015
24 May 2015
2" May 2015
2" May 2015
4 May 2015
4 May 2015
7 May 2015
13" May 2015
13" May 2015
13t May 2015
14" May 2015
15" May 2015
15" May 2015
16" May 2015
18 May 2015
19" May 2015
21t May 2015
218t May 2015
218t May 2015
21t May 2015
22" May 2015
23 May 2015
26t May 2015
26" May 2015
26™ May 2015
29t May 2015
29" May 2015
30" May 2015
30t May 2015
30 May 2015
30" May 2015
30t May 2015
30t May 2015
18t June 2015
3" June 2015
4t June 2015
4t June 2015
4t June 2015
4t June 2015
5t June 2015
5% June 2015
6t June 2015
6t June 2015
8" June 2015
13 June 2015
15" June 2015
15" June 2015
16" June 2015
16t June 2015
18" June 2015
18t June 2015
19" June 2015

Pitlochry Boating Station Roll of Honour 2015

Name

James McLaren
Paul Jacobs
Campbell Dixon
Mark Edwards
Paul Cairns
Colin Healy
Paul Jacobs
Peter John McGiff
Kevin Maybury
Campbell Dixon
Radoslan Kamola
Alan Miller
Garreth Thorne
Junior Baby Face Edwards
Keith Robertson
Campbell Dixon
Mike Pratt

Kevin Maybury
Andy Gibson
Sandy Johnston
Sandy Johnston
Mark Edwards
Campbell Dixon
John Queen
John Elland
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Gareth Thorne
Stevie Latto
Barry MacKenzie
Paul Jacobs
Chris Murrey
Chris Murrey
Andy Gordon
Campbell Dixon
Mark Edwards
Jordan Patterson
Jim Russell
Greg Russell
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
John Queen
John Queen
Paul Jacobs
Paul Jacobs
Gary Gormley
Gary Bridges
Campbell Dixon
James Thomson
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Greg Russell

Weight
15.5lbs
12Ibs
9lbs
8lb
8lb
10lb
10.5Ib
8lb
8.5Ib
16lb
111b
12lb
91b
9.51b
15lb
171b
8lb
111b
9lb
12lb
15lb
7lb
12lb
141b
9lb
111b
8lb
9lb
5lb
7lb
91b
12.5lb
8lb
9lb
9lb
10lb
111b
7.5b
12lb
15lb
8lb
9lb
8lb
10lb
161b
7lb
10lb
91b
11lb
8lb
8lb
10lb
10lb
12lb
8.5Ib

Lure Used

Silver Salmo
Silver Salmo

Copper Luck Loui
Blue/Yellow Magnou
Blue/Yellow Rapala
Blue/Yellow Salmo
Orange Lucky Loui
Silver Salmo
Black/Copper Loui
Orange Lucky Loui
S/K Salmo

Black / Yellow Loui
S/K Salmo

Blue Salmo
Blue/Yellow Rapala
Zebra Lucky Loui
Zebra Toby

Zebra Toby

S/K Salmo

Red Salmo

Red Salmo

S/K Salmo

Copper Tomic
Blue/Silver Rapala
Orange Rapala
Red Salmo

Blue Salmo

Red Salmo

Flying 'C'

Copper Salmo

B/S Rappala
Orange Loui
Orange Loui
Copper Salmo
Orange Loui
Copper Tomic
Trout Tomic

Red Salmo

Zebra Toby

Silver Loui

Copper Tomic
Copper Tomic
Orange Rapala
Orange Rapala
Orange Kynoch
Orange Kynoch
Orange Rapala
Copper Loui

S.F Magnum

Blue Rapala

Silver Salmo
Silver Salmo

Blue Glitter Tomic
Blue Salmo

Zebra Toby

Tally
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19 June 2015

19™ June 2015

19" June 2015

20t June 2015

20t June 2015

20" June 2015

227 June 2015

22" June 2015

22" June 2015

22" June 2015

24" June 2015

25M June2015

10t July 2015

171 July 2015

18™ July 2015

20t July 2015

20t July 2015

30t July 2015

30t July 2015

13" August 2015
13th August 2015
19th August 2015
19th August 2015
19th August 2015
20th August 2015
20th August 2015
20th August 2015
21st August 2015
22nd August 2015
1st September 2015
5th September 2015
16th Septebmer 2015
28th September 2015
2nd October 2015
3rd October 2015
9th October 2015
10th October 2015

Jamie McLaren
Jamie McLaren
Campbell Dixon
Pete Mcliroy
Pete Mcllroy
Pete Mcllroy
Greg McLelland
Greg McLelland
Greg McLelland
Greg McLelland
Mark Edwards
Greg Russell
Mark Edwards
Owen MclLaughlan
Marcus Mclean
Campbell Dixon
Campbell Dixon
Pete Mcilroy
John McMillan
Allan Hall

David Mckerron
Gonzalo Valdelomar
Pete Mcliroy
Pete Mcllroy
Carlos Valdelomar
James Hyslop
Steven Kennedy
Alistair Wilkie
Brandon Knox
Campbell Dixon
Boab Snodgrass
Chris MacClean
Dereck Guy
Kevin Gem
David Faulds
Peter Merrikin
Paul Cairns

8.5Ib
12Ib
8lb
8lb
8.5Ib
6lb
15Ib
7.5Ib
91b
9lb
7lb
10Ib
10lb
6lb
18.5Ib
7lb
111b
4lb
41b
12Ib
5lb
6lb
3lb
7lb
6.5Ib
4lb
10lb
41b
3lb
6lb
9lb
7.5Ib
3lb
6lb
3lb
3lb
6lb

Copper Toby
Zebra Toby

S/K Salmo

Orange Rapala
Orange Rapala
Orange Rapala
Orange/Gold Tomic
Orange/Gold Tomic
Orange/Gold Tomic
Orange Rappala
Copper Toby
Zebra Toby

Green Salmo
Worm

Copper Toby
Zebra Toby

Zebra Toby
Orange Rapala
Orange Rapala
Gold Toby

Copper Salmo

Y/G Toby

Gold Toby

Gold Toby

Copper Toby

Pink Toby

Green Salmo
Copper Salmo
Copper Toby
Orange Black Toby
Orange Lucky Loui
Green Salmo
Green Salmo
Orange Luck Loui
Copper Toby
Red/Black Toby
Gold Luck Loui

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
92
91
92



