## **Pitlochry Boating Station Roll of Honour 2015**

Date	Name	Weight	Lure Used	Tally
14 <sup>th</sup> April 2015	James McLaren	15.5lbs	Silver Salmo	1
18th April 2015	Paul Jacobs	12lbs	Silver Salmo	2
29 <sup>th</sup> April 2015	Campbell Dixon	9lbs	Copper Luck Loui	3
2 <sup>nd</sup> May 2015	Mark Edwards	8lb	Blue/Yellow Magnou	4
2 <sup>nd</sup> May 2015	Paul Cairns	8lb	Blue/Yellow Rapala	5
2 <sup>nd</sup> May 2015	Colin Healy	10lb	Blue/Yellow Salmo	6
2 <sup>nd</sup> May 2015	Paul Jacobs	10.5lb	Orange Lucky Loui	7
4 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Peter John McGiff	8lb	Silver Salmo	8
4 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Kevin Maybury	8.5lb	Black/Copper Loui	9
7 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	16lb	Orange Lucky Loui	10
13 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Radoslan Kamola	11lb	S/K Salmo	11
13 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Alan Miller	12lb	Black / Yellow Loui	12
13 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Garreth Thorne	9lb	S/K Salmo	13
14 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Junior Baby Face Edwards	9.5lb	Blue Salmo	14
15 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Keith Robertson	15lb	Blue/Yellow Rapala	15
15 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	17lb	Zebra Lucky Loui	16
16 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Mike Pratt	8lb	Zebra Toby	17
18 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Kevin Maybury	11lb	Zebra Toby	18
19 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Andy Gibson	9lb	S/K Salmo	19
21 <sup>st</sup> May 2015	Sandy Johnston	12lb	Red Salmo	20
21 <sup>st</sup> May 2015	Sandy Johnston	15lb	Red Salmo	21
21 <sup>st</sup> May 2015	Mark Edwards	7lb	S/K Salmo	22
21 <sup>st</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	12lb	Copper Tomic	23
22 <sup>nd</sup> May 2015	John Queen	14lb	Blue/Silver Rapala	24
23 <sup>rd</sup> May 2015	John Elland	9lb	Orange Rapala	25
26 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	11lb	Red Salmo	26
26 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	8lb	Blue Salmo	27
26 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	9lb	Red Salmo	28
29 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Gareth Thorne	5lb	Flying 'C'	29
29 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Stevie Latto	7lb	Copper Salmo	30
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Barry MacKenzie	9lb	B/S Rappala	31
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Paul Jacobs	12.5lb	Orange Loui	32
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Chris Murrey	8lb	Orange Loui	33
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Chris Murrey	9lb	Copper Salmo	34
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Andy Gordon	9lb	Orange Loui	35
30 <sup>th</sup> May 2015	Campbell Dixon	10lb	Copper Tomic	36
1 <sup>st</sup> June 2015	Mark Edwards	11lb	Trout Tomic	37
3 <sup>rd</sup> June 2015	Jordan Patterson	7.5lb	Red Salmo	38
4 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Jim Russell	12lb	Zebra Toby	39
4 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Greg Russell	15lb	Silver Loui	40
4 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	8lb	Copper Tomic	41
4 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	9lb	Copper Tomic	42
5 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	John Queen	8lb	Orange Rapala	43
5 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	John Queen	10lb	Orange Rapala	44
6 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Paul Jacobs	16lb	Orange Kynoch	45
6 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Paul Jacobs	7lb	Orange Kynoch	46
8 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Gary Gormley	10lb	Orange Rapala	47
13 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Gary Bridges	9lb	Copper Loui	48
15 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	11lb	S.F Magnum	49
15 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	James Thomson	8lb	Blue Rapala	50
16 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	8lb	Silver Salmo	51
16 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	10lb	Silver Salmo	52
18 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	10lb	Blue Glitter Tomic	53
18 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	12lb	Blue Salmo	54
19 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Greg Russell	8.5lb	Zebra Toby	55

19 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Jamie McLaren	8.5lb	Copper Toby	56
19 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Jamie McLaren	12lb	Zebra Toby	57
19 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Campbell Dixon	8lb	S/K Salmo	58
20 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Pete McIlroy	8lb	Orange Rapala	59
20 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Pete McIlroy	8.5lb	Orange Rapala	60
20 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Pete McIlroy	6lb	Orange Rapala	61
22 <sup>nd</sup> June 2015	Greg McLelland	15lb	Orange/Gold Tomic	62
22 <sup>nd</sup> June 2015	Greg McLelland	7.5lb	Orange/Gold Tomic	63
22 <sup>nd</sup> June 2015	Greg McLelland	9lb	Orange/Gold Tomic	64
22 <sup>nd</sup> June 2015	Greg McLelland	9lb	Orange Rappala	65
24 <sup>th</sup> June 2015	Mark Edwards	7lb	Copper Toby	66
25 <sup>th</sup> June2015	Greg Russell	10lb	Zebra Toby	67
10 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Mark Edwards	10lb	Green Salmo	68
17 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Owen McLaughlan	6lb	Worm	69
18 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Marcus Mclean	18.5lb	Copper Toby	70
20 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Campbell Dixon	7lb	Zebra Toby	71
20 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Campbell Dixon	11lb	Zebra Toby	72
30 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	Pete Mcilroy	4lb	Orange Rapala	73
30 <sup>th</sup> July 2015	John McMillan	4lb	Orange Rapala	74
13 <sup>th</sup> August 2015	Allan Hall	12lb	Gold Toby	75
13th August 2015	David Mckerron	5lb	Copper Salmo	76
19th August 2015	Gonzalo Valdelomar	6lb	Y/G Toby	77
19th August 2015	Pete McIlroy	3lb	Gold Toby	78
19th August 2015	Pete McIlroy	7lb	Gold Toby	79
20th August 2015	Carlos Valdelomar	6.5lb	Copper Toby	80
20th August 2015	James Hyslop	4lb	Pink Toby	81
20th August 2015	Steven Kennedy	10lb	Green Salmo	82
21st August 2015	Alistair Wilkie	4lb	Copper Salmo	83
22nd August 2015	Brandon Knox	3lb	Copper Toby	84
1st September 2015	Campbell Dixon	6lb	Orange Black Toby	85
5th September 2015	Boab Snodgrass	9lb	Orange Lucky Loui	86
16th Septebmer 2015	Chris MacClean	7.5lb	Green Salmo	87
28th September 2015	Dereck Guy	3lb	Green Salmo	88
2nd October 2015	Kevin Gem	6lb	Orange Luck Loui	89
3rd October 2015	David Faulds	3lb	Copper Toby	92
9th October 2015	Peter Merrikin	3lb	Red/Black Toby	91
10th October 2015	Paul Cairns	6lb	Gold Luck Loui	92